
Hot Coffee
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Double Espresso, Hot Water

Latte
Double Espresso, Silky Milk

Cappuccino
Double Espresso, Foamed Milk

Flat White
Double Espresso, Silky Milk

Mocha
Double Espresso, Silky Milk, Valrhona Choc.

Dirty Chai
Double Espresso, Chai Tea, Silky Milk

Milk: Almond, Oat, Coconut, Soya

Syrups: Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Salted Caramel

€3.50
€4.20
€3.80

€4.30

€4.30

€4.30

€4.30

€5.50

+€0.60

+€0.60

2,7,9

Iced Coffee
Iced Americano
Double Espresso, Water, Ice

Iced Latte
Double Espresso, Milk, Ice

Iced Chai Latte
Chai Powder, Milk, Ice

Iced Matcha Latte
Matcha Powder, Coconut Milk, Ice

€4.00

€4.30

€5.50

€6.20

Milk: Almond, Oat, Coconut, Soya

Syrups: Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Salted Caramel

+€0.60

+€0.60

Low & No Caffeine
€3.00Decaf Tea

Armada Farm Fresh Mint Tea
Lemon Wheel, Local Honey

Matcha Tea
Matcha Powder, Warm Water

Chai Latte
Chai Powder, Silky Milk

Matcha Latte
Matcha Powder, Silky Milk

€4.50

€5.00

€4.95

€6.20

Tea
Barry’s Tea €3.60
Organic Peppermint €3.60
Organic Pure Green Tea €3.60
Organic Chamomile €3.60
Organic Earl Grey €3.60
Organic Berry Burst €3.60

Soft Drinks
Still Water
San Pellegrino Water
San Pellegrino
Soft Drinks
Kids Juice
Kombucha

€2.00
€2.50
€3.00
€2.60
€1.50
€4.95

Vegan & Gluten Free
Peanut Butter Energy Ball
Peanut Caramel Square
Coconut, Pecan, Apricot & Goji
Flapjack

€2.50
€3.95
€3.95

8

8

7

Hot Chocolate
Valrhona 68% Hot Chocolate
+Toasted Marshmallow, Cream
+Baileys

Valrhona Matcha Hot Chocolate

€4.50
+€1.00
+€3.00

€7.95

2,7,9

2,7,9

Sambo's 

Croque Monsieur
Baked Limerick Ham, Burren Gold Gouda

€8.001,2,3,4,5,13

Poached Chicken & Cheese Toasty
Chicken, Hegarty’s Cheddar

€8.00
1,2,3,4,5,13

Goat Cheese & Rocket Sourdough
Sundried Tomatoes, Red Onion Jam

€8.00
1,2,3,4,14

All sandwiches are toasted and served with relish & crisps

Maple Cured Bacon & Smoked
Gubbeen Croissant 

€4.95
(1,2,3,4,5,13)

ALLERGENS: (1) Gluten · (2) Milk · (3) Eggs · (4) Sulphites · (7) Nuts · (8) Peanuts · (9) Soy · (13) Mustard · (14) Sesame

Baked Goods
Armada Sourdough Loaf
Dooliner Brown Bread Loaf
Homemade Scone
All Butter Croissant
Almond Croissant
Cruffin

€6.95
€5.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.90
€4.50

Brookie €4.90
Chocolate Twist €2.75
Homemade Cookies €3.00
Pastel de Nata €3.00

1

1,2,3,4

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3,7

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

Meere's Sausage Roll €4.501,2,3,4,14

Ice Cream Sandwich €4.801,2,3,7,8

1,2,3


